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Travel XP HD

Food XP

Eurosport HD

Discovery HD

Animal Planet HD

Discovery

TLC

Animal Planet

Investigation Discovery

Discovery ID HD

Discovery Science

Discovery Turbo

Pogo

Cartoon Network

Cartoon Network HD+

D Tamil

TLC HD

Discovery Kids

Ishara TV

Epic TV

Gubbare

Filamchi

Showbox

Colors HD

Colors Rishtey

Colors Cineplex Superhits

MTV HD

MTV Beats HD

Colors Cineplex HD

Colors Cineplex Bollywood

CNBC Awaaz

VH1 HD

History TV 18 HD

News18 Assam/North-East

News18 Punjab/Haryana

News18 jammu/kashmir/ladakh/himachal

News18 Bihar-Jharkhand

News18 Uttar Pradesh Uttarakhand

News18 India

News18 Rajasthan

News18 Madhya Pradesh Chhattisgarh

CNBC TV 

18 Prime HD

Nick HD+

CNN News 18

NickSonic

Nick Jr

Sports 18-2

CNBC TV 18

NDTV India

NDTV Profit

NDTV 24x7

NDTVGoodTimes

Sony Entertainment Television HD

Sony SAB HD

Sony Pal

Sony Max HD

Sony Wah

Sony Max 2

Sony Sports Ten 3 HD

Sony BBC Earth HD

Sony Yay!

Star Plus HD

Star Bharat HD

Star Utsav

Bindass

Star Gold HD

Star Gold 2 HD

Star Gold Romance

Star Gold Thrills

Star Utsav Movies

Star Sports 1 HD Hindi

Star Sports HD2

Star Sports 3

Star Sports First

Nat Geo HD

Nat Geo Wild HD

Hungama TV

Disney Channel HD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

 

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80



*Composition are subject to change without prior intimation.
*GST will be charged extra.

www.skypro.co.in
+91 98035 96035

info@skypro.co.in

FTA +Hindi Gold HD Rs. 350+GST

Super Hungama

Disney Junior

Aaj Tak HD

Good News Today

Zee TV HD

Zee Punjabi

Zee Anmol

Big Magic

Zing

Zee Action

Zee Classic

Zee Zest

Zee Anmol Cinema

Zee News

Zee hindustan

Zee business

Zee Salaam

WION

Zee 24 Teas

Zee 24 Ghanta

Zee Delhi NCR

Zee Bihar Jharkhand

Zee Punjab Himachal Haryana News 

Zee Madhya pradesh Chhatisgarh

Zee Rajasthan

Zee Uttar Pradesh Uttarakhand

Zee 24 Kalak

Times Now

Times Now World HD

Mirror Now

ET Now

Zoon

Movies Now Hd

MNX HD

Comedy Now

MN+ HD

Times Now Navbharat HD

ET Now Swadesh

BBC World News

ETV HD

ETV Plus HD

ETV Cinema HD

ETV BalBharat HD Hindi

ETV BalBharat HD Punjabi

ETV BalBharat HD Telegu

ETV BalBharat HD Tamil

ETV BalBharat HD Malyalam

ETV BalBharat HD Kannada

ETV BalBharat HD Marathi

ETV BalBharat HD Gujarati

ETV BalBharat HD Odia

ETV BalBharat HD Assamese

ETV BalBharat HD Bengali

ETV Abhiruchi 

ETV Life 

ETV Andhra Pradesh

ETV Telangana  

Tarang

Tarang Music

Prarthana

Alankar

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141


	Page 7
	Page 8

